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East Division

Mudhole Stompers
Irish

Playmakers

Italian Stallion
RUN & GUN

Short Buses Rule
Phatdaddy

Raw Talent

D.P. Eagles
Th3Kid

Total Points

Irish

Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion
Playmakers

Short Buses Rule
RUN & GUN

D.P. Eagles

Raw Talent
Phatdaddy

Th3Kid

w T PCT
21 0 0.750
19 0 0.679
17 11 O 0.607
15 13 0 0.536
14 14 O 0.500
13 15 0 0.464
13 15 0 0.464
12 16 O 0.429
11 17 O 0.393

5 23 0 0.179

5677.00

5472.00

5327.00

5315.00

5175.00

5124.00

4874.00

4845.00

4823.00

4578.00

DIV
21-7
19-9

17-11

15-13

14-14

13-15

13-15

12-16

11-17
5-23

PF
9886.00
9850.00
9212.00
9242.00
8972.00
9186.00
8622.00
8524.00
8578.00
7992.00
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PA
8893.00
8906.00
8687.00
9063.00
9351.00
9081.00
8705.00
8781.00
8997.00
9600.00

PTS
5472.00
5677.00
5315.00
5327.00
5124.00
5175.00
4823.00
4845.00
4874.00
4578.00
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